

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificates No(s) 311168 for 2400 shares bearing distinctive No(s) 14360034 to 14362433 standing in the name(s) of Bal Mukund Lohia in the books of M/s Dalmia Bharat Limited, has/have been lost/misplaced/destroyed and the advertiser has applied to the Company's Registrars and Transfer Agents viz KFin Technologies Ltd., SELENIUM TOWER B, PLOT NO 31 & 32, GACHIBOWLI, FINANCIAL DISTRICT, NANAKRAMGUDA, SERILINGAMPALLY, HYDERABAD - 500032, TELENGANA, Toll Free No: 1800-309-4001 within 15 days from the date of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares.

Date: 09th November, 2023

Name(s) of the shareholder(s)
Bal Mukund Lohia

Place: Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

indianexpress.com

The Indian EXPRESS


JOURNALISM OF COURAGE

I look at every side before taking a side.

Inform your opinion with insightful observations.

The Indian Express.

For the Indian Intelligent.



TCM LIMITED

CIN: L24299KL1943PLC001192 | Regd. Office: 28/2917, Aiswarya, Ponneth Temple Road, Shanthi Nagar, Kadavanthra, Cochin - 682020

Tel: +91 0484 2316771; E-mail: info@tcmlimited.in; Website: www.tcmlimited.in

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

Rs. in lakhs

| Sl. No | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | | |
|--------|---|-----------------------|--------------|-------------------------|-------------|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------|-------------------------|--------------|--------------------|--------------|---------------|
| | | For the quarter ended | | For the half year ended | | For the year ended | For the quarter ended | | For the half year ended | | For the year ended | | |
| | | 30 Sep 2023 | 30 June 2023 | 30 Sep 2022 | 30 Sep 2023 | 30 Sept 2022 | 31 March 2023 | 30 Sep 2023 | 30 June 2023 | 30 Sept 2022 | 30 Sept 2023 | 30 Sept 2022 | 31 March 2023 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (including other income) | 495.73 | 731.07 | 116.11 | 1,226.80 | 176.34 | 738.93 | 507.44 | 730.67 | 1,238.11 | 167.78 | 736.94 | |
| 2 | Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax before exceptional items | (110.88) | 3.82 | (36.36) | (107.06) | (135.91) | (278.17) | (170.56) | (77.63) | (63.92) | (251.30) | (429.52) | |
| 3 | Net profit/ (loss) for the period before tax after exceptional items | (110.88) | 3.82 | (36.36) | (107.06) | (135.91) | (278.17) | (170.56) | (77.63) | (63.92) | (251.30) | (429.52) | |
| 4 | Net profit/ (loss) for the period after tax after exceptional items | (110.88) | 3.82 | (36.36) | (107.06) | (135.91) | (276.58) | (170.28) | (77.35) | (63.92) | (250.74) | (427.16) | |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)) | (110.88) | 3.82 | (36.36) | (107.06) | (135.91) | (276.58) | (170.28) | (77.35) | (63.92) | (250.74) | (427.16) | |
| 6 | Equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10 each) | - | - | - | - | - | 747.79 | - | - | - | - | 747.79 | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the year | - | - | - | - | - | 2,689.71 | - | - | - | - | 2,326.16 | |
| 8 | Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10 each) - Basic (not annualised)* | (1.48) | 0.05 | (1.99) | (1.43) | (2.91) | (4.12) | (2.20) | (0.89) | (0.83) | (3.09) | (5.97) | |
| 9 | Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10 each) - Diluted (not annualised)* | (1.48) | 0.05 | (1.99) | (1.43) | (2.91) | (4.12) | (2.20) | (0.89) | (0.83) | (3.09) | (5.97) | |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the BSE Limited website URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates and on the Company's website.

Emakulam

10 November 2023

For TCM Limited

sd/-

Joseph Varghese | DIN - 0585755

Managing Director

| EAST COAST RAILWAY | |
|--|--|
| File No. DRM/Engg/KUR/23-24/E-Tender/99 Dated: 07.11.2023 | |
| (1) Tender No: e-Tender-CENTKUR-321-2023 Dtd. 30.10.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: EXECUTION OF CTR(S) FOR A LENGTH OF 6.56 KMS ON LOOP LINES OF DIFFERENT YARD UNDER ADEN (KHUBANESWAR) SECTION OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 189.27 Lakh, EMD (₹): 2,44,600/-, Completion period: 08 (Eight) Months. | |
| (2) Tender No: e-Tender-BRIDGEKUR-322-2023 Dtd. 30.10.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: PROPOSED LEFT OVER AND BRIDGE MAINTENANCE WORKS IN HARIDASPUR-PARADEEP SECTION OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 172.57 Lakh, EMD (₹): 2,36,300/-, Completion period: 10 (Ten) Months. | |
| (3) Tender No: e-Tender-NorthKUR-323-2023 Dtd. 30.10.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: PROVISION OF 15 NOS PF SHELTER AT STATIONS IN NORTH SECTION UNDER JURISDICTION OF ADEN/KENDUJHARGARH (KDJR) OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 237.58 Lakh, EMD (₹): 2,68,800/-, Completion period: 10 (Ten) Months. | |
| (4) Tender No: e-Tender-BRIDGEKUR-324-2023 Dtd. 30.10.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: ZONAL CONTRACT (BRIDGE WORKS) UNDER THE JURISDICTION OF SR. SECTION ENGINEER (BRIDGE) NORTH & SOUTH OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION FOR THE PERIOD UPTO 30.06.2024. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 199.09 Lakh, EMD (₹): 2,04,600/-, Completion period: 07 (Seven) Months. | |
| (5) Tender No: e-Tender-EastKUR-325-2023 Dtd. 01.11.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: THROUGH BRIDGE CHANNEL SLEEPER RENEWAL OF EXISTING CHANNEL SLEEPERS WITH 'H' BEAM SLEEPERS ON BR. NO. 557 DN BETWEEN CUTTACK-BARANG SECTION OF KHURDA ROAD DIVISION. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 465.28 Lakh, EMD (₹): 3,82,600/-, Completion period: 12 (Twelve) Months. | |
| (6) Tender No: e-Tender-HgKUR-327-2023 Dtd. 31.10.2023 | |
| DESCRIPTION: EXECUTION OF CTR(S) FOR A LENGTH OF 10.337 KMS ON LOOP LINES OF KHURDA ROAD YARDS UNDER SR. DEN(HQ) SECTION. | |
| Approx Cost of the work (₹): 296.85 Lakh, EMD (₹): 2,98,400/-, Completion period: 12 (Twelve) Months. | |
| Tender Closing Date and Time: At 1500 Hrs. of 22.11.2023 (for all tenders). | |
| No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/ Fax or in person accepted against such e-tenders even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration. Complete information including e-tender documents of the above e-Tender is available in website: http://www.irops.gov.in | |
| Note: The prospective tenderers are advised to visit the website 10 (Ten) days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes/ corrigenda issued for this tender. | |
| Divisional Railway Manager(Engg), PR-760/O/23-24 Khurda Road | |

| DYNAVISION LIMITED | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--|----------------|------------|------------------|------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| CIN: L31100TN1973PLC006439 | | | | | | | | | |
| Regd. Office: "Apex Plaza", 5th Floor No.3, Nungambakkam High Road, Chennai - 600 034. | | | | | | | | | |
| Ph: 044-28263651, Email: dv@dynavision.in Website: www.dynavision.in | | | | | | | | | |
| Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half year Ended 30.09.2023 (Rs. in Lacs) | | | | | | | | | |
| STANDALONE | | | | | | | | | |
| Sl. No | Particulars | Quarter ending | | Half year ending | | Year ending | | | |
| | | 30.09.2023 | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023 | | | | |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | | | | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 220.28 | 211.42 | 193.21 | 431.70 | 384.43 | | | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 216.32 | 215.37 | 200.33 | 431.69 | 365.53 | | | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 216.32 | 215.37 | 200.33 | 431.69 | 365.53 | | | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 171.32 | 172.37 | 162.33 | 343.69 | 286.53 | | | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 171.32 | 172.37 | 162.33 | 343.69 | 286.53 | | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital as on 31.03.2023 | | | | | 384.00 | | | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | 803.37 | | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | | 4.46 | 4.49 | 4.23 | 8.95 | 7.46 | | | |
| 2. Diluted: | | 4.46 | 4.49 | 4.23 | 8.95 | 7.46 | | | |

| CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in Lacs) | | | | | | | | | |
|----------------------------|--|----------------|------------|------------------|------------|-------------|--|--|--|
| Sl. No | Particulars | Quarter ending | | Half year ending | | Year ending | | | |
| | | 30.09.2023 | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2023 | | | | |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | | | | |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 220.28 | 211.42 | 193.21 | 431.70 | 384.43 | | | |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 199.16 | 211.52 | 190.14 | 410.68 | 355.34 | | | |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 199.16 | 211.52 | 190.14 | 410.68 | 355.34 | | | |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 154.16 | 168.52 | 152.14 | 322.68 | 276.34 | | | |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 154.16 | 168.52 | 152.14 | 322.68 | 276.34 | | | |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital as on 31.03.2023 | | | | | 384.00 | | | |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | | | | | 772.13 | | | |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | | 4.11 | 4.41 | 3.97 | 8.52 | 7.20 | | | |
| 2. Diluted: | | 4.11 | 4.41 | 3.97 | 8.52 | 7.20 | | | |

Note: 1) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10th November 2023. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023."

2) These results have been prepared in accordance with the Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended).

3) During the previous year, the Company has commenced activities related to implementation of solar power projects and accordingly, the same has been identified as a separate segment. The segment reporting pertaining to the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 is from the month of September 2022 only and might not be comparable to that of the current period(s).

4) There were no exceptional and extraordinary items during the quarter/ half year ended on 30.09.2023.

5) Figures for the previous period have been regrouped wherever necessary to conform to the current period's classification.

By Order of The Board
For DYNAVISION LIMITED
R. PAGRAWAL
Director

Place: Chennai
Date: 10.11.2023

| CONSTRONICS INFRA LIMITED | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------|---------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------|--------------|
| (formerly Known as Invicta Meditek Limited) | | | | | | | |
| No. 3/2, Third Floor, Narasimmapuram, Sai baba Colony Myslapore, Chennai – 600 004 | | | | | | | |
| CIN: L45100TN1992PLC022948 | | | | | | | |
| Extract of Statement of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 | | | | | | | Rs. in Lakhs |
| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year ended | |
| | September 30, 2023 | June 30, 2023 | September 30, 2022 | September 30, 2023 | September 30, 2022 | March 31, 2023 | |
| | Un-audited | Un-audited | Un-audited | Un-audited | Un-audited | Audited | |
| 1 Total Income from Operations (including other income) | 6.75 | 13.50 | 20.82 | 20.25 | 54.48 | 84.89 | |
| 2 Profit / (Loss) before exceptional and extraordinary items and tax | 0.70 | 2.67 | 9.12 | 3.37 | 0.92 | 9.49 | |
| 3 Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 0.70 | 2.67 | 9.12 | 3.37 | 0.92 | 9.49 | |
| 4 Total comprehensive Income for the period | 0.70 | 2.67 | 9.12 | 3.37 | 0.92 | 5.66 | |
| 5 Paid up Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- each) | 720.90 | 720.90 | 720.90 | 720.90 | 720.90 | 720.90 | |
| 6 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve | - | - | - | (701.70) | (701.70) | (701.70) | |
| 7 Earnings Per Equity Share (Rs. 10/- each) Basic & Diluted | 0.01 | 0.04 | 0.13 | 0.05 | 0.01 | 0.08 | |

Note:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Financial Results are available on the company website www.constronicsinfra.com and also on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

2 The above Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10/11/2023. The Statutory auditors have carried out limited review on the un-audited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023.

3. Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

for Constronics Infra Limited

Sd/-

R. Sundararaghavan

Managing Director

(DIN: 01197824)

Date : 10.11.2023

Place : Chennai

<



Corporate Office: ICICI Home Finance Company Limited ICICI HFC Tower, Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400059, India

Branch Office: Shop No. 34/514, 1st Floor, Chollampattu Building, Edappally Toll Junction, Kochi- 682024

[See proviso to rule 8(6)]

Notice for sale of immovable assets

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the **Symbolic Possession** of which has been taken by the Authorized Officer of ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd., will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is", as per the brief particulars given hereunder:

| Sr. No. | Name of Borrower(s)/ Co Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Legal Heirs. Loan Account No. | Details of the Secured asset(s) with known encumbrances, if any | Amount Outstanding | Reserve Price Earnest Money Deposit | Date and Time of Property Inspection | Date & Time of Auction |
|---------|---|--|----------------------------------|-------------------------------------|---|---|
| (A) | (B) | (C) | (D) | (E) | (F) | (G) |
| 1. | Shameer Saifudeen Arackal (Borrower) Faseela (Co-Borrower) Loan Account No. LHCO00001323372 | Sy No. 339/8-25-2 Paravoor Village Ernakulam District 683513 Sy No 339/8-25-2 Cochin- 683108 Cochin Kerala- 683108 | Rs. 25,56,140/- October 30, 2023 | Rs. 20,52,000/- Rs. 2,05,200/- | December 04, 2023 11:00 AM 03:00 PM | December 19, 2023 02:00 PM 03:00 PM |

The online auction will be conducted on website ([URL Link - https://BestAuctionDeal.com](https://BestAuctionDeal.com)) of our auction agency **GlobeTech**. The Mortgages/ notice are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest till **December 18, 2023 before 05:00 PM** else these secured assets will be sold as per above schedule.

The Prospective Bidder(s) must submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) RTGS/ Demand Draft (DD) (Refer Column E) at **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Shop No. 34/514, 1st floor, Chollampattu Building, Edappally Toll Junction, Kochi- 682024** on or before **December 18, 2023 before 04:00 PM**. The Prospective Bidder(s) must also submit signed copy of Registration Form & Bid Terms and Conditions form at **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited, Shop No. 34/514, 1st floor, Chollampattu Building, Edappally Toll Junction, Kochi - 682024** on or before **December 18, 2023 before 05:00 PM**. Earnest Money Deposit Demand Draft (DD) should be from a Nationalized/Scheduled Bank in favor of "**ICICI Home Finance Company Ltd. - Auction**" payable at **Cochin**.

For any further clarifications with regards to inspection, terms and conditions of the auction or submission of tenders, kindly contact **ICICI Home Finance Company Limited on 022-69974300** or our **Sales & Marketing Partner NexGen Solutions Private Limited**.

The Authorized Officer reserves the right to reject any or all the bids without furnishing any further reasons.


For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please visit <https://www.icicihfc.com/>

Date : November 11, 2023

Place : Cochin

Authorized Officer

ICICI Home Finance Company Limited



हिन्दुस्तान कॉपर लिमिटेड

HINDUSTAN COPPER LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के लिए समेकित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2023

(₹ in crore)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Half Year Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|---|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | 30th Sep 2023 (Unaudited) | 30th Jun 2023 (Unaudited) | 30th Sep 2022 (Unaudited) | 30th Sep 2023 (Unaudited) | 30th Sep 2022 (Unaudited) | 31st Mar 2023 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total income | 392.55 | 384.73 | 234.00 | 777.28 | 593.13 | 1773.20 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (before exceptional and extraordinary items) | 82.64 | 62.20 | 32.03 | 144.84 | 110.40 | 395.67 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary and non-controlling interests (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 82.64 | 62.20 | 32.03 | 144.84 | 110.40 | 395.67 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and share in profit/(loss) of subsidiary & Joint Venture/Associate attributable to owners of the Company (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | 60.70 | 47.28 | 25.87 | 107.98 | 82.95 | 295.46 |
| 5 | Total Income for the period (including other comprehensive income) attributable to owners of the Company | 58.31 | 44.88 | 20.26 | 103.19 | 71.73 | 285.89 |
| 6 | Paid-up equity share capital (face value of share ₹ 5/- each) | 483.51 | 483.51 | 483.51 | 483.51 | 483.51 | 483.51 |
| 7 | Other equity attributable to owners of the Company | — | — | — | — | — | 1598.66 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic (₹) | 0.63 | 0.49 | 0.27 | 1.11 | 0.86 | 3.06 |
| | 2. Diluted (₹) | 0.63 | 0.49 | 0.27 | 1.11 | 0.86 | 3.06 |